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             CASE NUMBER                                                                         COMMENTS

Brown- Ruiz, Leonardo Angel
2025A0720600627 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Poulin, Trevor

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0095OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B38925

Brown- Ruiz, Leonardo Angel
2025A0720600628 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Poulin, Trevor

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3412OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B38925

Brown, Joshua Jonathan
2025A0720600633 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Chappelear Jr., David

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3596OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B39143

Brown-Ruiz, Leonardo Angel
2025A0710400319 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Tunis, James

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3411OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S112119

Brown-Ruiz, Leonardo Angel
2025A0710400320 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Tunis, James

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0549OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S112119

Brown-Ruiz, Leonardo Angel
2025A0710400321 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Tunis, James

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3434OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S112119

Jefferson, Terrance Deron
20250191001642 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Gray, William

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0065OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S123498

Johnson, Robert Day III
2025A0720600639 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Jackson, James

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

Page 1 of 2

Print Date:        01/07/2026 

Print Time:       10:17:37AM  

Requested By:  C07DJONES File: DOCKETC.rpt V6.1
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2605OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B39988

Kallmeyer, Kevin Alan
2025A0720200161 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Cooler, Kate

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0385OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25BP19273

Kallmeyer, Kevin Alan
2025A0720200162 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Cooler, Kate

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0378OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25BP19273

Merritt, Patrick Franklin
20252351359973 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Castillo, Jonathan

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0065OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 

Merritt, Patrick Franklin
2025A0710200847 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Guidone, Vincent

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3421OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S141085

Merritt, Patrick Franklin
2025A0710200848 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Guidone, Vincent

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0079OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S141085

Mitchell, Al Jordan Malone
2025A0710200815 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Partridge, Christopher

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3434OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S137603

Smith, Bria Monae
2025A0710200755 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Mankin, Stuart

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0002OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S128435

Smith, Bria Monae
2025A0710200756 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Mankin, Stuart

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0002OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S128435
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